TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MacDermid Acumen, Inc.		02/15/2011	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LiShun Industrial Corporation, Ltd.	
Street Address:	Keji Road, Huoju Industrial Development Area	
City:	Zhong Shan	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	Limited Company: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1258992	AQUA MER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (866)237-2054

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2159814000

Email: rizzosd@pepperlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Pepper Hamilton LLP
Address Line 1: 400 Berwyn Park
Address Line 2: 899 Cassatt Road

Address Line 4: Berwyn, PENNSYLVANIA 19312

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 138180.00002

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2:

Address Line 3:

TRADEMARK REEL: 004492 FRAME: 0932 OF \$40.00 125899Z

Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Samantha D. Rizzo	
Signature:	/Samantha D. Rizzo/	
Date:	03/08/2011	
Total Attachments: 2 source=LiShunTrademarkAssignment#page1.tif source=LiShunTrademarkAssignment#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004492 FRAME: 0933

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, MacDermid Acumen, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having offices at 701 Industrial Drive, Middletown, Delaware 19709 (the "Assignor"), is the owner of the trademark identified on the attached Schedule A (the "Mark"); and

WHEREAS, LiShun Industrial Corporation, Ltd, having offices at Keji Road, Huoju Industrial Development Area, Zhong Shan, Guang Dong, P.R. China (the "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring said Mark.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby transfers to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Mark and the registration granted thereon.

The undersigned, having the respective titles indicated below, represent that they are a representative empowered to sign this document on behalf of Assignor and Assignee, respectively.

Date: Fy 15, 2011

MacDermid Acumen, Inc.

Av

/John L. Cordani

Secretary

Date: 2. 21, 2011

LiShun Industrial Corporation, Ltd.

Name:

Title:

龙,张建

(W1906840)

P

TRADEMARK REEL: 004492 FRAME: 0934

SCHEDULE A

AQUA MER Mark:

73/357,378 Application No.:

Filing Date: March 29, 1982

Registration No.: 1,258,992

Registration Date: November 29, 1983

(W1906840)

RECORDED: 03/08/2011

TRADEMARK REEL: 004492 FRAME: 0935